Einzelschitzen Kreisoberliga 2025

Stand: 10.08.2025

Platz

10

11

12

13

14

Name

Thorben Dtie

Annika Schoppe

Bernd Klie

Klaus Klapproth

Reiner Schoppe

Michael Stuke

Karsten Reinert

Monika Grupe

Stephanie Biinger

Andreas Coors

Wolfgang Halm

Martin Baselt

Marcel Bunger

Cornelia Sander

Mannschaft

SV Ddrrigsen |

Einbecker SGi |

SV Ddrrigsen |

Einbecker SGi |

Einbecker SGi |

SV Ddrrigsen |

Einbecker SGi

SC Naensene.V. |

Einbecker SGi Il

Einbecker SGi Il

SV Salzderhelden |

Einbecker SGi

Einbecker SGi Il

SV Salzderhelden |
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295

292

290

289

291

288

286

281

289

288

287

281

285

283

297

289

294

293

290

280

285

288

286

284

280

279

283

276

300

294

291

285

289

288

287

287

284

282

287

281

285

273

Gesamt

1484

1458

1456

1446

1435

1435

1430

1427

1418

1417

1411

1411

1403

1386

Schnitt

296.80

291.60

291.20

289.20

287.00

287.00

286.00

285.40

283.60

283.40

282.20

282.20

280.60

277.20



Mannschaft Gesamt Schnitt

15 Regine Reinert Einbecker SGi lll 272 270 283 281 278 1384 276.80
16 Holger Fesser SC Naensene.V. | 274 245 281 275 265 1340 268.00
17 Ulrike Jacke SC Naensene.V. | 262 276 262 273 266 1339 267.80
18 Lars Sander SV Salzderhelden | 266 263 264 269 269 1331 266.20
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